
VET Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census day between 01 January 2018 to 30 June 2018 
 

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who are continuing to 

access their VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

Delivery Location: Alex Hills 

Qualification: HLT51612 Diploma of Nursing (Enrolled-Division 2 nursing) 

Intake: Continuing Intake July 2015 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number:  370950 and 370951 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B03488 HLTEN505C Contribute complex nursing 0.1 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $446.00 $401.00 

B03489 HLTEN512B Implement, monitor nursing care clients with acute health 0.1 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $446.00 $401.00 

B03490 HLTEN519C Administer and monitor intravenous medication in nursing 0.1 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $446.00 $401.00 

B03491 HLTEN614B Practice in paediatric nursing environment 0.1 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $446.00 $401.00 

B03492 M00VPC160 VPC160 0.1 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 NA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 11 December 2017 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census day between 01 January 2018 to 30 June 2018 
 

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who are continuing to 

access their VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

 

Delivery Location: Alex Hills 

Qualification: HLT51612 Diploma of Nursing (Enrolled-Division 2 nursing) 

Intake: New Intake January 2018 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 405779 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B03694 CHCORG405D Maintain an effective work environment 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03695 HLTAN510C Use Advanced Health terminology in a professional context 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03696 HLTAP401B Confirm physical health status 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03697 HLTAP501C Analyse health information 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03698 HLTEN401B Work in the nursing profession 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03699 HLTEN502B Apply effective communication skills nursing practice 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03700 HLTEN503B Contribute to client assessment and developing nursing 

care plans 

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03701 HLTEN504C Implement and evaluate plan of nursing care 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03702 HLTEN505C Contribute to the complex nursing care of clients 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03703 HLTEN506B Apply principles of wound management in the clinical 

environment  

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03704 HLTEN507C Administer and monitor medications in the work 

environment 

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03705 HLTEN508B Apply reflective practice, critical thinking and analysis in 

health 

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03706 HLTEN509B Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice  0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03707 HLTEN510B Implement and monitor nursing care for consumers with 

mental health conditions 

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03708 HLTEN511B Provide nursing care for clients requiring palliative care  0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census day between 01 January 2018 to 30 June 2018 
 

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who are continuing to 

access their VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

B03709 HLTEN512B Implement and monitor nursing care for clients with acute 

health problems  

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03710 HLTEN513B Implement and monitor nursing care for clients with chronic 

health problems  

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03711 HLTEN514B Apply research skills within a contemporary health 

environment  

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03712 HLTEN515B Implement and monitor nursing care for older clients 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03713 HLTEN516B Apply understanding of the Australian health care system   0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03714 HLTEN520B Contribute to the care of mothers and babies 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03715 HLTEN608B Practise in the domiciliary health care environment  0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03716 HLTEN611B Apply principles of diabetic nursing 0 035 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03717 HLTEN614B Practice in the paediatric nursing environment  0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03718 HLTFA311A Apply first aid 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03719 HLTHIR403C Work effectively with culturally diverse clients and co-

workers  

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03720 HLTHIR404D Work effectively with Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 

Islander people  

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03721 HLTIEN519C Administer and monitor intravenous medication in the 

nursing environment  

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03722 HLTIN301C Comply with infection control policies and procedures  0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03723 HLTIN403C Implement and monitor infection control policy and 

procedures 

0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $563.00 $518.00 

B03724 HLTWHS300A Contribute to WHS processes 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $711.00 $550.00 $515.00 

B03725 M00VPC180 Vocational Placement 0 015 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 NA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 11 December 2017



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census day between 01 January 2018 to 30 June 2018 
 

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who are continuing to 

access their VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

 

Delivery Location: Alexandra Hills 

Qualification: HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing 

Intake: New Intake January 2018 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 403983 & 403986 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B02787 HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02788 HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02789 HLTAID003 Provide first aid 0.05 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $140.00 $80.00 $40.00 

B02790 HLTENN002 Apply communication skills in nursing practice 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02791 HLTENN003 Perform clinical assessment and contribute to planning 

nursing care 

0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02792 HLTENN004 Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care plans 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02793 HLTENN008 Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02794 HLTENN013 Implement and monitor care of the older person 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02795 HLTINF001 Comply with infection prevention and control policies and 

procedures 

0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02796 HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct client care 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $801.00 $633.00 $584.00 

B02797 M00VPC120 Vocational Placement 0.045 29/01/2018 8/06/2018 19/03/2018 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 11 December 2017 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census day between 01 January 2018 to 30 June 2018 
 

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who are continuing to 

access their VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

 

Delivery Location: Alex Hills 

Qualification: HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing 

Intake: Continuing Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 395391and 395390 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B03493 BSBWOR404 Develop Work Priorities 0.07 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03494 CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 0.05 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03495 CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and or Torres Strait islander cultural 

safety 

0.07 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03496 HLTENN001 Practice nursing within the Australian Health care System 0.05 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03497 HLTENN005 Contribute to nursing care of a person with complex needs 0.05 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03498 HLTENN007 Administer and monitor medicines and intravenous therapy 0.05 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03499 HLTENN011 Implement and monitor care for a person with an acute 

illness 

0.05 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03500 HLTENN012 Implement and monitor care for a person with a chronic 

illness 

0.06 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03501 M00VPC160 Vocational Placement 0.05 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 NA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 11 December 2017 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census day between 01 January 2018 to 30 June 2018 
 

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who are continuing to 

access their VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

 

Delivery Location: Alex Hills 

Qualification: HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing 

Intake: Continuing Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 396899 and 396900 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B03482 HLTAID003 Provide First Aid 0.08 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03483 HLTENN003 Perform clinical assessments and contribute to planning 0.08 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03484 HLTENN004 Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care plans  0.08 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03485 HLTINF001 Comply with infection prevention, control policies, procedures 0.1 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03486 HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct client care  0.08 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 19/03/2018 $760.00 $599.00 $551.00 

B03487 M00VPC120 Vocational Placement 0.08 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 NA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 11 December 2017 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 

For census day between 01 January 2018 to 30 June 2018 
 

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who are continuing to 

access their VET FEE-HELP loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. 

 

Delivery Location: Alexandra Hills  

Qualification: HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 381187 & 381183 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B03085 CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $760.00 $605.00 $555.00 

B03086 CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $760.00 $605.00 $555.00 

B03087 HLTENN006 Apply principles of wound management in the clinical 

environment 

0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $760.00 $605.00 $555.00 

B03088 HLTENN009 Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health 

conditions 

0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $760.00 $605.00 $555.00 

B03089 HLTENN010 Apply a palliative approach in nursing practice 0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $760.00 $605.00 $555.00 

B03090 HLTENN015 Apply nursing practice in the primary health care setting 0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $760.00 $605.00 $555.00 

B03091 HLTENN025 Implement and monitor care for a person with diabetes 0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $760.00 $605.00 $555.00 

B03092 M00VPC160 Vocational Placement 0.0625 29/01/2018 15/06/2018 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 11 December 2017 

 


